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Employee Name

Tamzin McLennan
Terry Maisey

Peter Brown

lan Seuren

Tamzin McLennan
Timothy Brain
Peter Brown

Tony McGann

Nicole Frampton
Tamzin McLennan

Emma Ashton

Nature of
Disclosure
Material
General

General

General

Material

General

General

General

General

Material

General

Type of Disclosure

Council staff in the exercise of delegation
Employment related conflict

Council staff preparing reports for
meetings, Council staff in the exercise of
delegation

Council staff preparing reports for
meetings, Council staff in the exercise of
delegation

Council staff in the exercise of delegation

Council staff in the exercise of a statutory
function

Council staff preparing reports for
meetings, Council staff in the exercise of
Council staff in the exercise of delegation

Council staff preparing reports for meetings

Council staff in the exercise of delegation

Employment related conflict

Subject matter

Residential interest
Employment related conflict

Residential interest

Residential interest

Member of a sporting or social group
Planning or building application
Residential interest

Procurement and contract management

Member of a sporting or social group
Member of a sporting or social group

Employment related conflict

Date of disclosure

12/11/20
26/11/20

04/12/20

08/12/20

21/12/20
08/01/21
21/01/21

22/01/21

29/01/21
03/02/21

10/03/21
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Employee Name Nature of  Type of Disclosure Subject matter Date of disclosure
Disclosure
lan Seuren General Council staff preparing reports for meetings Member of a sporting or social group 21/04/21
Tamzin McLennan |General Council staff in the exercise of delegation |Employment related conflict 05/05/21
Timothy Brain Material Council staff preparing reports for meetings|Residential interest 17/05/21
Peter Brown General Council staff preparing reports for meetings Member of a sporting or social group 03/06/21
Peter Brown General Council staff preparing reports for meetings Member of a sporting or social group 07/06/21
Timothy Brain General Council staff in the exercise of a statutory |Member of a sporting or social group 18/06/21

function



